SKF  D/W  SRI-1038-2ZS  deep
groove ball bearings
Our  highly-skilled  and  factory-trained  service  60  Bore
Diameter (mm) experts have the resources to help you with all
your 60x130x67 Size (mm) SKF D/W SRI-1038-2ZS deep groove ball
bearings needs – including routine maintenance, major repairs,
warranty service, and equipment inspections.
Size (mm) 60x130x67
Bore Diameter (mm) 60
Outer Diameter (mm) 130
Width (mm) 67
d 60 mm
D 130 mm
2T 67 mm
2B 62 mm
A 23 mm
Ca min 5 mm
Da max 118 mm
Da min 103 mm
da max 73 mm
r3, 4 min 2,5 mm
rb max 2,5 mm
m 4,2 kg / Weight
Cr 250000 N / Dynamic load rating (radial)
C0r 335000 N / Static load rating (radial)
e 0,83
Y0 0,8
Y1 0,82
Y2 1,22
Cur 40500 N / Fatigue limit load, radial
nG 5400 1/min